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This leadership certificate program is designed for teachers who are interested in a leadership role within Hamilton-Wentworth District School Board.  Participants will engage in experiential learning, based on the Ontario Leadership Framework through a variety of activities, assignments, simulations, case studies and small / large group discussions.  Applicants will:

· Have an interest in leadership opportunities, both formal and informal
· Attend all sessions of the program
· Complete a leadership portfolio
Program Dates / Times

	Session 1
	Wednesday, October 10, 2012
	4:15 – 6:00 p.m.

	Session 2
	Wednesday, October 24, 2012
	4:15 – 7:30 p.m.

	Session 3
	Wednesday, November 7, 2012
	

	Session 4
	Wednesday, November 21, 2012
	

	Session 5
	Wednesday, December 5, 2012
	

	Session 6
	Wednesday, January 16, 2013
	

	Session 7
	Wednesday, January 30, 2013
	

	Session 8
	Wednesday, February 13, 2013
	

	Session 9
	Wednesday, February 27, 2013
	

	Session 10
	Wednesday, March 6, 2013
	


Location

Maple Lane Learning Centre, 20 Miller Drive

Ancaster, ON, L9G 2J1

Room 11
Cost
$140.00  - This amount covers the costs of dinners.  Cheques are to be made payable to Hamilton-Wentworth District School Board and must be submitted at the first session.

Note:
Up to one half of the cost of registration may be shared by local school / department funds dependent upon availability of funds and successful completion of the program.  Please discuss this possibility with your Principal or Manager.

Applicants must register on PD Place #193399 by October 3 , 2012

Please contact Laura Romano (laura.romano@hwdsb.on.ca) if you have any questions.
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“Together we’re better!”

